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EXECUTIVE ADDRESS

In prestigious estate subdivision on 1/2 acre lot with impec-
cable landscaping. 4 bedrooms, oak staircase, hardwood
throughout plus-ceramics, cen. air. Please call Rod* or
] Dinah* for more information. $379,000. 96-310-30
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tures 4 bedroom, 2 storey _.
home. Corner window, airy
dining & living rooms, fin-

ished rec room, town water PROFIONHL : lNG

and a separate workshop | Excellent opportunity to own your own building in down-

with 40 AMP service make | town Georgetown. Lawyers, accountants, entrepreneurs.
this a unique property for

sale at $254.900. Call Rod"* Check this out at $395,000. Call Rod* or Dinah*.
or Dinah*. 96-216-30 96-137-30
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Comfortable home in &
an excellent location,
walking distance to
all amenities. Three
bedrooms, large eat- | |

in kitchen. All this on ELEGANT ENTERTAINING

grilaergeatmg:%rgeigg& In this 2800 sq. ft. ranch bungalow. Formal living & dining, main

& "+ | floor family room with floor-to-ceiling fireplace. 1700 sq. ft. rec
Call Rod" or Dinah”. room with oak bar, sauna & spa. If you want all the bells & whis-
96-168-90 | ties, this is for you. Cal Rod* or Dinah*. $319,000. 95-620-31

PERFECTION IN THE PARRK

Best describes this lovely three bedroom bungalow. Tastefully
decorated throughout. Very inviting living room, formal dining
and walkout to private landscaped lot with inground pool. To
view please call Rod* or Dinah*. $329,000. 96-255-30

' . BRING THE
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Two semis side by |
side in the Park.
4 Large rooms, eat-
8 in kitchens, 6 bed-

. _ B8 rooms. $329,900.
: s @ Call Rod"™ or

BRSNS Db, 96-217-30
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Angie making all her clients real estate - She’s g skilled negotiator  Let all her experience help offers free advice to sellers
needs Short e Sweet! e the right choices. Ltagetﬁ_e[ with Buyer Agent Service
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GORGEOUS FAMILY HOME
$369,900 - Hobbiest Paradise. City house on 1/2 acre
lot, 3 min. from downtown Georgetown. Verandah and

Fernbrook. Big pie ot with 3052 sq. ft. gorgeous home

. . Large family home on 64 foot lot frontage, triple drive, hard- , _ gingerbread trim, bay window in dining room, Barzotti
loaded with G/Air, C/Vac, French doors, bleached oak huge wofd' cera?nics, central air, whirlpool e?.,su“eﬁ_’ approx. 2600 1200 sq. ft. backing onto greenbelt and ravine walkout kitchen with many built=ins, w/o to terrace, impressive
kitchen, nice flowing layout on a quiet crescent. Listed at

ft. of | _huge kitchen. T f upgrades. Call to basement, master bedroom has 4 pc. ensuite and walk- brick fireplace, crown mouldings, inground pool gazebo,
$269,900. RM213-96 ﬁiqaw_ I TS T e rs Py RM128-96 in closet. Very clean unit. Easy to show. RM175-96 playhouse, sep. insl. workshop 35 x 25 ft.  RM185-96
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: : : : . : b m : amic arg-
stained hargwood gtgrip floors. Circular oak staircase, water soft- Open concept, beautifully decorated with oak kitchen, 5 Huge corner lot, fully fenced approx. 2500 sq..ft. Oak kitchen, en open {0 iam m. Main archways tnmmed. Leéramics & sinp

* - : wood thruout. MBR has luxury ceramic ensuite. Bsmt raised tloor & dry-
ener, central vac, central air, security system. Huge kitchen with : : : |F;ll'g$..l |3UI."IC|W room with door to garage. Incl. all blinds, verticals, ‘ :
are bl gitos ey B s aﬁd £MI5. Sghows b gpphances, centrgl air plus cedar deck in back. Shows 3 ceiling fans, water softener and B/ dishwasher. Walk to park & :;!:;elngs;v;tegzggnener, all blinds, verticals, sec. system. S;p;: ;’fSE
ate! RM166-96 ke a dream. Asking $169,900. RM144-96 schools. Show & Sel! RM189-96 * 09




